
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding amending the existing contract to replace the County's Recurring
Performance Measures and Project Reporting Systems, as follows:

a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a contract amendment with SAP Public Services (not a local
vendor) in the amount of $102,359 to replace the County's Recurring Performance Measures (RPM) System;
and

b) Authorize the County Executive Officer to execute a future amendment to the proposed contract amendment
to provide training and technical assistance in an amount not to exceed $15,000
[Enter body here.]

File #: 07-00836, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

